96
frf-4-1, 2
frs-45
1
2
3
4
5

150
2 •FILE-4H 541 205 2954 Half Round
3 •FILE-4R 541 205 2956 Round
4 •FILE-4C 541 205 2953 Triangle
5 •FILE-4S 541 205 2957 Square Model Part
number
stroke
l
mm
mm
•SAW-4 541 205 6223 123 25
item n° Part
number
size
Cutting Materialsl Wmm
SAW-2014 541 205 6216 200 14 steel plate, pipe, copper, brass, plastic, slate
•SAW-2018 541 205 6217 200 18 steel plate, pipe
•SAW-2024 541 205 6218 200 24 steel plate, pipe
•SAW-2514 541 205 6219 250 14 steel plate, pipe, copper, brass, plastic, slate
•SAW-2518 541 205 6220 250 18 steel plate, pipe
•SAW-3014 541 205 6221 300 14 steel plate, pipe, copper, brass, plastic, slate
•SAW-3018 541 205 6222 300 18 steel plate, pipe
sTandard aCCessories
For Frs-45 item Part number description
saW-2018 541 205 6217 Saw Blade (1) (min order unit 10)
saW-2024 541 205 6218 Saw Blade (1) (min order unit 10)